
1.2.1(B) Details of Add on Courses 
Certificate Course (Online Mode) 

offered by NPTEL, SWAYAM 
under academic flexibility 

SR. NO. Description
1 Flyers with Syllabus



Value Added / SWAYAM courses 
offered during 2020-2021 

Sr. No. Name of the Course Class

1 Intellectual Property FYBCOM

2 Information & Communication Technology FYBMS

3 Environmental Law FYBAF

4 Corporate Law SYBCOM

5 Artificial Intelligence TYBCOM

6 Tourism, Transport & Travel Service FYBCOM

7 Tourism & Travel Management FYBMS

8 Basics of Digital Marketing FYBAF

9 Economic Growth & Development SYBCOM

10 Speaking Effectively TYBCOM



Flyer with Syllabus of SWAYAM Course 
offered “Intellectual Property”

1



Flyer with Syllabus of SWAYAM Course 
offered “Intellectual Property”1



Flyer with Syllabus of SWAYAM Course offered 
“Information & Communication Technology”

2



Flyer with Syllabus of SWAYAM Course 
offered “Environmental Law”3



Flyer with Syllabus of SWAYAM Course 
offered “Corporate Law”4



Flyer with Syllabus of SWAYAM Course 
offered “Artificial Intelligence”5



Flyer with Syllabus of SWAYAM Course 
offered “Tourism, Transport and Travel 

Services”
6



Flyer with Syllabus of SWAYAM Course offered 
“Tourism & Travel Management”7



 

Flyer with Syllabus of SWAYAM Course 
offered “Digital Marketing”

8



 

Flyer with Syllabus of SWAYAM Course 
offered “Economic Growth & Development”9



 

Flyer with Syllabus of SWAYAM Course 
offered “Speaking Effectively”10



Value Added / SWAYAM courses 
offered during 2021-2022 

Sr. No. Name of the Course Class

11 Principles of Macroeconomics - I FYBCOM/
FYBMS/FYBAF

12 Business Statistics SYBMS

13 Financial Accounting SYBAF

14 Entrepreneurship Development SYBCOM

15 Fundamentals of Insurance TYBCOM

16 Financial Statement Analysis & Reporting FYBCOM/
FYBMS/FYBAF

17 Production & Operation Management SYBMS

18 Behavioural & Personal Finance SYBAF

19 Global Marketing Management SYBCOM

20 E-Business TYBCOM



 

Flyer with Syllabus of SWAYAM Course 
offered “Principles of Macroeconomics - I”11



Flyer with Syllabus of SWAYAM Course 
offered “Business Statistics”12



 

Flyer with Syllabus of SWAYAM Course 
offered “Financial Accounting”

13



Flyer with Syllabus of SWAYAM Course 
offered “Entrepreneurship Development”

14



 

Flyer with Syllabus of SWAYAM Course 
offered “Fundamentals of Insurance”15



Flyer with Syllabus of SWAYAM Course 
offered “Financial Statement Analysis & 

Reporting”

16



Flyer with Syllabus of SWAYAM Course 
offered “Production & Operation 

Management”

17



Flyer with Syllabus of SWAYAM Course 
offered “Behavioural & Personal Finance”18



Flyer with Syllabus of SWAYAM Course 
offered “Global Marketing Management”19



 

Flyer with Syllabus of SWAYAM Course 
offered “E-Business”20



Value Added / SWAYAM courses 
offered during 2022-2023 

Sr. No. Name of the Course Class

21 Integrated Marketing Communication FYBCOM/
FYBMS/FYBAF

22 Business Organisation & Management SYBCOM

23 Direct Tax - Laws and Practice SYBMS

24 Effective Business Communication SYBAF

25 Management Information System TYBMS

26 Marketing Research and Analysis TYBAF

27 Managerial Economics TYBCOM

28 Goods & Service Tax FYBCOM/
FYBMS/FYBAF

29 Introduction to Banking & Finance SYBCOM

30 Corporate Tax Planning SYBMS

31 Customer Relationship Management SYBAF

32 Micro Economics TYBMS

33 Environmental Studies TYBAF

34 Marketing Research and Analysis TYBCOM



 

Flyer with Syllabus  of SWAYAM Course offered 
“Integrated Marketing Communication”21



Flyer with Syllabus of SWAYAM Course offered 
“Business Organisation & Management”22



Flyer with Syllabus of SWAYAM Course offered 
“Direct Tax - Laws & Practice”23



 

Flyer with Syllabus of SWAYAM Course 
offered “Effective Business Communication”24



Flyer with Syllabus of SWAYAM Course 
offered “Marketing Information System”25



Flyer with Syllabus of SWAYAM Course 
offered “Marketing Research & Analysis”26



Flyer of SWAYAM Course offered 
“Managerial Economics”

27



 

Flyer with Syllabus of SWAYAM Course 
offered “Goods & Service Tax”28



Flyer with Syllabus of SWAYAM Course 
offered “Introduction to Banking & Financial 

Markets”

29



Flyer with Syllabus of SWAYAM Course offered 
“Corporate Tax Planning”30



Flyer with Syllabus of SWAYAM Course 
offered “Customer Relationship 

Management”
31



Flyer with Syllabus of SWAYAM Course offered 
“Micro Economics”32



Flyer with Syllabus of SWAYAM Course 
offered “Environmental Studies”33



Flyer with Syllabus of SWAYAM Course 
offered “Marketing Research & Analysis”34


